Flowmeter Order codes:
0045 . T . H . P . 01 . T . A - J
Model :
0045 = 4.5 mm
0085 = 8.5 mm
0125 = 12.5 mm
Material:
T = PFA
S = Stainless Steel
P = PVDF
C = PVC
Connection:
H = Hosebarbs
N = NPT Thread
B = BSP Thread
C = Custom design
Options:
D = K factor deviation
F = Flowswitch function
B = Batch function
E = EPDM sealing
R = Black Rotor
J = 3.5 SJ plug on cable
C = Custom made
Version:
D = Disposable Click housing
C = Clip mounting
T = Tubeholder
X = Fixed housingCable length in meters:
01 = 1 meter (std)
02 = 2 meters
Cable type:
P = PVC (std)
Availability  Flowmeter Electronics:
L =  5 Voltage only. No functional reprogramming possible
A =  Powersupply between 5 - 30 Vdc.  ((No functional reprogramming possible)
X =  Powersupply between 5 - 30 Vdc. Suitable for functional reprogramming, such as Flowswitch mode - Batch mode - K factor dividing
For reprogramming functional settings, a flowmeter configurator is required.
Standard, all version are  with 5-30 V dc  electronics  and  1 meter cable.
Electronic version
A = 5-30 Vdc
L = 5 Vdc
X = 5-30 Vdc incl. micr.proc.
X = no electronics
Model :
0045 = 4.5 mm
0085 = 8.5 mm
0125 = 12.5 mm
Material:
T = PFA
S = Stainless Steel
P = PVDF
C = PVC
Connection:
H = Hosebarbs
N = NPT Thread
B = BSP Thread
C = Custom design
Options:
D = K factor deviation
F = Flowswitch function
B = Batch function
E = EPDM sealing
R = Black Rotor
J = 3.5 SJ plug on cable
C = Custom made
Version:
D = Disposable Click housing
C = Clip mounting
T = Tubeholder
X = Fixed housingCable length in meters: